

MNT125 292-2018 CNR No. PBFZE10041832018
292 Priya Rani Vs. Jugal Kishore.

Present: Sh. AC Mutneja Adv. counsel for applicant

Notice issued to respondent not received back.

Fresh notice to respondent be again issued for 08.02.2019
through RC/AD.

Date of order: 16.01.2019
Rupesh Kumar Singh
Stenographer Gr. III
Next date: 08.02.2019.
Purpose :

Arun Gupta, PCS
JMIC, Abohar
UID PB 0388