

MNT-275-2019

Sunaina Rani Vs. San deep Shibana

Present: Sh.Amandeep Sharma, Adv., counsel for applicants.

Application U/s 125 Cr.P.C. presented today. Office report seen. It be registered. Notice to respondent be issued for 06.11.2019.

Dated: 23.09.2019

*Sameer Kathuria*

*(Stenographer Gr.III)*

(Amit Kumar Garg)

CJM/Fazilka

(UID No.PB0260)