

PBFZC20004092020

MNT-25-2019

Kailash Rani Vs. Satnam Singh

Present: Sh. Anoop Munjal, Adv., counsel for petitioner.

Perusal of the file shows that the present petition has already been dismissed-as-withdrawn vide Order dated 16.02.2021. Let file be consigned to record-room.

Pronounced in the open Court:-

Dated: 18.02.2021

Yogita

Stenographer Gr.III

(Kunal Lamba), PCS  
Judicial Magistrate Ist-Class  
Fazilka.  
(UID No. PB0614)